
TEXAS UNIVERISTY OF THEOLOGY 

SCHOOL CALENDAR 2023-2024  
Class Dates / Fecha de Clases  

 
First Semester/Primer Semestre  

Saturday, August 26, 2023  

Saturday, September 23, 2023  

Saturday, October 14, 2023  

Saturday, November 11, 2023  

Saturday, December 9, 2023  

 
Second Semester/Segundo Semestre  

Saturday, January 20, 2024  

Saturday, February 17, 2024  

Saturday, March 16, 2024  

Saturday, April 20, 2024  

Saturday, May 18, 2024  

 
Ceremony Rehearsal/ Ensayo de la Ceremonia: Friday, June 21, 2024  

Graduation Ceremony/ la Ceremonia de Graduación: Saturday, June 22, 2024 
 

Graduation dates are tentative and pending confirmation.  
 

REAP-TXUT MAIN OFFICE: 

Office Address/ Dirección de la oficina 

700 NE Loop 820, Suite #100 

Hurst, TX 76053 

Office: 817-238.-2000 ext. 226 

Email: reaptxut@daveroever.org  

  

                       John Delgado, Ph.D.            Iris Delgado, Ph.D.        Dave Wallace, D.Min.                           
                                 President          Dean         REAP-TXUT Director   
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